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BROCKHAUS TECHNOLOGIES AG

ISIN: DEO000A2GSU42

Overview

2024/04/09 17:36:28

Price
21.90 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.92% (0.20)

DEOO00A2GSU42
BKHT

Xetra

EUR

Software

Stock

240 EUR
GERMANY DAX

22.00 EUR
22.00 EUR
21.70 EUR
21.70 EUR
21.88429 EUR
2,031
44,447.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2GSU42&ID_NOTATION=300501378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2GSU42&ID_NOTATION=300501378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51cdc504f255fb5016956c7e5f2c46e3ae5c3f2da2b39375cb3deb7d73b13504&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72f09b31de73d96af&time=1712802082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ea50b91f595277c894a0f08084b9228606a181319f0af0ac1299aa922c7a967&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=67c71a895f43412ac&time=1712802082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=808082f19a7899c167f2de4cd001ef15daf5fab62493f38a11c694148c30e275&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52f657e0c9f29cbe5&time=1712802082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7e59047c3dca54e754260f12bb78dce4aebda8dade6c58cf905ef1e9883f5a3&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=01e52d0be498f89ed&time=1712802082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfb9f535dbc4aeca4a5f1e1e012f382698612e3ff2b988b7431d8ee764460479&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b68bd9cbe3ed74d74&time=1712802082&tool=RSC

BROCKHAUS TECHNOLOGIES AG

Details

2024/04/09 17:36:28

Price

21.90 EUR

Difference (] 0.92% (0.20)
General attributes
ISIN DEO00A2GSU42
Symbol BKHT
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 240 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 22.00 EUR
High 22.00 EUR
Low 21.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.70 EUR
VWAP 21.88429 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,031
Trading volume 44,447.00
Number of trades 8
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +3.30% +0.92% -11.69%
Perf (abs.) +0.70 +0.20 -2.90
Beta -0.18 -0.02 0.09
Volatility 28.75 32.89 41.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Xetra 2024/04/ 17:36 21.90 EUR 0.04
09

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 22.00 EUR 0.03
09

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:45 21.60 EUR 0.00
09

Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 22.30 EUR 0.00
09

London Stock - - - 0.00

)
)
)
)
25.40 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

21.82 EUR (2,731
21.85 EUR (3,862
22.77 EUR (2,933
22.21 EUR (1,926

20.70 EUR (2024/02/21
25.90 EUR (2023/12/29
19.10 EUR (2023/10/27

Number of
trades

8

58
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=300501378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300822400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300760485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300760487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368894533

BROCKHAUS TECHNOLOGIES AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/04/ 08:02 21.40 EUR 0.00
09

2024/04/ 19:31 21.50 EUR 0.00
09

2024/04/ 08:00 21.40 EUR 0.00
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368894533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299830452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300903202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300760486

BROCKHAUS TECHNOLOGIES AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
BROCKHAUS TECHNOLOGIES AG

Thurn-und-Taxis-Platz 6 - 60313 Frankfurt
Telefon: +49-69-20434090

Fax: +49-69-204340971

E-mail: info@brockhaus-technologies.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marco Brockhaus Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Marcel Wilhelm

Member of Executive
Committee

Harald Henning

Member of Executive
Committee

Paul Gohring

Yannick Moyles- Member of Executive
Johnso Committee

Board of directors

Othmar Belker ~ Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Christoph Hitten Member of Supervisory
Board

Nathalie Krebs ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Martin Member of Supervisory

Bestmann Board

Matthias Member of Supervisory

Memminger Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Schuster Board

4/4


mailto:info@brockhaus-technologies.com
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